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AIDT Maritime Training Center 
Structural Fitting or Welding: Melinda Ladnier 

ALABAMA TECHNOLOGY NETWORK 
Training Information, 334-293-4671 

BISHOP STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Electrical: Akareem Spears 

Welding: Akareem Spears 

CHIPOLA COLLEGE 
Building Construction Technology: Scott Phelps, 850-718-2430 

COASTAL ALABAMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Welding-Atmore: Keith Lisenby, 251-368-7625 

Welding-Fairhope: Keith Lisenby, 251-368-7625 

Millwright-Thomasville: Scott Dees  

EMERALD COAST TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
Electrical: Johnny Lynch  
HVAC:  Jeff Falivene or James Love 

FLORIDA PANHANDLE TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
Carpentry: Stephen Ealum 
Electrical: Curtis Green  

TOM P. HANEY TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
Electrical: Robert Callier  
HVAC:  Larry Conley or Gary Vickers 

Welding: Eric Johnson or Paul Richardson 

I.B.E.W. LOCAL UNION 505
Electrical: Fred Moore 

I.B.E.W. LOCAL UNION 903
Electrical: Brian McMurry 

LURLEEN B. WALLACE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Industrial Electronics: Program Instructor, 334-493-5348 
Welding: Program Instructor, 334-493-5356 

Main Phone: (251) 405-8698

https://maritime.aidt.edu/
https://maritime.aidt.edu/nccer-structural-fitting-welding/
mailto:mladnier@aidt.edu
https://www.bishop.edu/
https://cgialliance.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/08/CGIA_Summary_Bishop_Electrical_2021.pdf
mailto:aspears@bishop.edu
https://cgialliance.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/08/CGIA_Summary_Bishop_Welding_2021.pdf
mailto:aspears@bishop.edu
https://www.chipola.edu/
mailto:phelpss@chipola.edu
http://www.coastalalabama.edu/
https://cgialliance.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/03/Summary_CACC_Atmore_Welding_3.14.19.pdf
mailto:keith.lisenby@coastalalabama.edu
https://cgialliance.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/03/Summary_CACC_Fairhope_Welding_3.14.19.pdf
mailto:keith.lisenby@coastalalabama.edu
mailto:scott.dees@coastalalabama.edu
https://www.ectc.edu/
mailto:lohnny.lynch@walton.k12.fl.us
mailto:jeffrey.falivene@walton.k12.fl.us
mailto:james.love@walton.k12.fl.us
https://www.fptc.edu/
mailto:stephen.ealum@fptc.edu
mailto:curtis.green@fptc.edu
http://haney.edu/
mailto:callirf@bay.k12.fl.us
mailto:conlelk@bay.k12.fl.us
mailto:vickege@bay.k12.fl.us
https://cgialliance.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/08/Summary_Haney_Welding_2021.pdf
mailto:johnswe@bay.k12.fl.us
mailto:richarpd@bay.k12.fl.us
https://www.ibew505.org/
https://cgialliance.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/09/Summary_I.B.E.W.-Local-Union-505_Electrical-Program_9.4.19.pdf
mailto:fjmoore@ibew505.org
http://lu903.com/
https://cgialliance.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/03/Summary_I.B.E.W.-Local-Union-903_Electrical_3.14.19.pdf
mailto:brian@lu903.com
https://www.lbwcc.edu/programs/career-technical-programs
https://www.atn.org
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LOCKLIN TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
Electrical: Jonathan McCullough or Craig Ogea 
Plumbing: Guy Moore  

NORTHWEST FLORIDA STATE COLLEGE 
Welding: Scott Bennett  

OKALOOSA TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
Carpentry: Royal Preston  
Electrical: Ray Hope  
Electrical & Solar: Jason Barrow 

PENSACOLA STATE COLLEGE 
Carpentry: Shaun Garner 
Electrical: TBD 
HVAC: Bobby Marsh 
Plumbing: Michael House 
Welding-Milton: Jac Rolison 

Welding-Century: David Brown 
Welding-Pensacola: Michael Garner 

PERFORMANCE PERSONNEL SERVICES TRAINING CENTER 
Fitting and Welding:  Judy Bell, 251-316-4945 

Jorge Camacho, 251-316-4945 

REID STATE TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
ILT: Jody Williamson 

Welding: Derrick Lett 

SOUTHERN STATES MILLWRIGHTS LOCAL 1192 
Millwright: Jeff Smith 

UA GULF COAST DISTRICT COUNCIL / MOBILE LOCAL 119 
Pipefitting: Mark Burnett 

CGIA is proud to serve as the Accredited Training Sponsor 

CGIA is proud to Endorse Industrial Training programs at the following levels: 

Gold    Silver    Bronze 

https://locklintech.com/
mailto:mcculloughj@santarosa.k12.fl.us
mailto:ogeac@santarosa.k12.fl.us
mailto:mooreG@santarosa.k12.fl.us
http://www.nwfsc.edu/
https://cgialliance.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/03/Summary_NWFSC_Welding_3.14.19.pdf
mailto:bennetts3@nwfsc.edu
https://www.otcollege.net/
mailto:prestonr@okaloosaschools.com
mailto:raymond.hope@okaloosaschools.com
mailto:jason.barrow@okaloosaschools.com
https://www.pensacolastate.edu/
mailto:sgarner@pensacolastate.edu
mailto:gmarsh@pensacolastate.edu
mailto:mhouse@pensacolastate.edu
https://cgialliance.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Summary_PSC-Milton_Welding_4.13.21.pdf
mailto:jrolison@pensacolastate.edu
mailto:dbrown@pensacolastate.edu
mailto:migarner@pensacolastate.edu
https://ppsemployment.com/
mailto:Judy@ppsemployment.com%20%3cJudy@ppsemployment.com%3e;
mailto:jorge@ppsemployment.com
http://rstc.edu/
https://cgialliance.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/09/Summary_Reid-State_ILT_9.21.20.pdf
mailto:jwilliamson@rstc.edu
mailto:Welding
mailto:dlett@rstc.edu
https://southernstatesmillwrights.org/locals/local-1192/
mailto:jsmith@ssmrc4070.org
http://ualocal119.org/home.html
mailto:bm@ualocal119.org

